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95a Travessia Nedant al Port de Barcelona

Barcelona, 23/9/2023

Prova 13, Masc., 400m Lliure

Série 1 de 1, 10:45

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
643

ALFONSO GOIKOETXEA, lurgi
AMOR HERNANDEZ, Teo
BALAGUER GONZALEZ, Pau
CAPARROS MEGIAS, Dani
CHIAPPONE, Giammaria

DE POMBO OCHOA, Marti
DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Nil Guim
GARCIA SORIA, Hugo
GIBERT CARLSON, Max
LAZAGA SOLA, Diego

LOPEZ SOURZAT, Eliot
MARTINEZ, Joel

NAVARRO MAMEM, Pol
PANDALES BELTRAN, Mark
VILLEGAS SECANELL, Didac
VIUDEZ VAZQUEZ, Nico
ZAIETS, lllia

2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012

U.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
U.E.

Horta

Mediterrani
Atlétic-Barceloneta
Salou

Premia

Horta
Atlétic-Barceloneta
Poble Nou

Molins de Rei
Horta
Atlétic-Barceloneta
Atlétic-Barceloneta
Horta

Horta

C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Salou

Swimming School of Dmytro Moskat
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400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
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95a Travessia Nedant al Port de Barcelona
Barcelona, 23/9/2023

Prova 14, Fem., 400m Lliure

Série 1 de 1, 10:45
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641
642

ARAGONES MIQUEL, Lidia
ARGEMI NADAL, Anna
BLANCA GARCIA, Valeria
CABEZA RODRIGUEZ, Alba
CASELLAS GONZALEZ, Ona
CERENO MALDONADO, J.
DAROCZY, Sara

GARCIA BERNADI, Avril
GARCIA BERNADI, Queralt
GARCIA MUNCUNILL, Maroa
GARCIA PINA, Jana

GIL TORRES, Nadia
KHARCHENKO, Mariia
MORALES SANZ, Laia
MUNOZ PEREZ, Avril
RISLER CASAS, Ciara
RODDY FERRER, Thais Elan
VASQUEZ MALDONADO, A.

2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013

C.N
C.N

C.N

C.N

. Atlétic-Barceloneta
. Atlétic-Barceloneta
C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
. Atlétic-Barceloneta
U.E.
. Atlétic-Barceloneta
C.N.
U.E.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.

Sabadell

Sant Andreu

Horta
Atlétic-Barceloneta
Atlétic-Barceloneta
Mediterrani
Mediterrani
Barcelona

Horta

Molins de Rei
Horta

Horta
Atlétic-Barceloneta
Atlétic-Barceloneta
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400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
400m / Cat Benjam.
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